ORIGIN DESTINATION  CODE OF SERVICE

Us11 HU 4
US12 HU 4
US13 HU 4
us14 HU 4
US15 HU 4
US16 HU 4
US17 HU 4
US19 HU 4
US20 HU 4
Us22 HU 4
Us23 HU 4
us24 HU 4
US25 HU 4
us27 HU 4
US28 HU 4
US30 HU 4
US32 HU 4
us34 HU 4
US36 HU 4
US38 HU 4
US40 HU 4
us42 HU 4
usa4 HU 4
US45 HU 4
usa7 HU 4
Us4s HU 4
US49 HU 4
US4964400 HU 4
US50 HU 4
USs1 HU 4
US52 HU 4
US53 HU 4
US55 HU 4
US56 HU 4
US58 HU 4
US60 HU 4
US62 HU 4
Use4 HU 4
US66 HU 4
US68 HU 4
us70 HU 4
Us72 HU 4
us74 HU 4
US76 HU 4
us77 HU 4
US79 HU 4



us83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
US88
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU

HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
us1i1
us12
usi3
usia
US15
uS16
us17
uS19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
us30
us32
us34
US36
US38
us4o0
us42
usaa
US45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
Us50
us51
US52
US53
US55
US56
uUS58
use0
use62
use4
uSe6
use8
us70
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HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
uUS1i1
us12
uUS13
usia
US15
usS16
us17
us19
us20
us22
uSs23
us24
US25
us27
us28
us30
uUS32
us34
US36
uUS38
us4o0
us42
usa44a
us45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
us50
uss1
uUS52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0

us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUs83
ussa
US85
US86
us87
us88
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
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use62
use4
usSe6
use8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
us83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
US88
us1i1
us12
uUSs1i3
usia
US15
US16
us17
uSs19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
us30
us32
us34
US36
US38
us4o0
us42
usaa
US45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
USs50
us51
US52
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US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
use62
use4
use6
uses8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUs83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
us88
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
uUS1i1
us12
uUS13
usia
US15
usS16
us17
us19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
uUs30
uUS32
us34
US36
uUs38
us4o0
us42
usa44a
us45
us47
us48
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RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
us1ii1
uS12
us13
usia
US15
uS16
us17
uSs19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
us30
us32
us34
US36
US38
us4o0

us49
US4964400
Us50
us51
US52
US53
US55
US56
uUS58
use0
use62
use4
usSe6
use8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
us83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
US88
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
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us42
usa44a
us45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
us50
uss51
uUS52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
use62
use4
use6
uses8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUs83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
us88
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
uUS1i1
us12
uUS13
usia
US15
usS16
us17
us19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
uUs30
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RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
us1ii1
us12
us13
usia
US15
uS16
us17
uSs19
us20
us22
us23

us32
us34
US36
US38
us4o0
us42
usaa
US45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
Us50
us51
US52
US53
US55
US56
uUS58
use0
use62
use4
uSe6
use8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
us83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
US88
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
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us24
US25
us27
uSs28
uUs30
uUS32
us34
US36
us38
us4o0
us42
us44a
us45
us47
us48
us49
Us4964400
us50
uss1
uUS52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
us62
use4
use6
uses8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUs83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
us88
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
uUS1i1
us12
uUS13
usia
US15
usS16
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PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
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PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
us1ii1

us17
uSs19
us20
uS22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
us30
us32
us34
US36
US38
us4o0
us42
usaa
US45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
Us50
us51
US52
US53
US55
US56
uUS58
use0
use62
use4
uSe6
use8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
us83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
US88
PL
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uUs12
uUS13
usia
US15
usS16
us17
us19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
uUs30
uUS32
us34
US36
us38
us4o0
us42
us44a
us45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
us50
uss1
US52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
us62
use4
use6
uses8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUs83
uss4a

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
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PL
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00O 00O 00 00O 0O 00O 00 00O 00O 00O 00 00O 00O 00O 00 0O 00O 00O OO0 0O 00O 00O OO 0O 00O 00O OO 0O 00O 00O OO 0O 00O 00O 00O 0O 00O OO 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00 00



US85
US86
us87
US88
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

PL
PL
PL
PL
us1ii1
uS12
uUsi3
usia
US15
uUS16
us17
uSs19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
us30
us32
us34
US36
US38
us4o0
us42
usaa
US45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
UsS50
us51
US52
US53
US55
US56
uUS58
use0
use62
use4
uSe6
use8
us70
us72
us74
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PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
uUS1i1
us12
uUS13
usia
US15
usS16
us17
us19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
Us30
uUS32
us34
US36
uUs38
us4o0
us42
usa44a
us45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
us50
uss1
uUS52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
us62
use4

us76
us77
us79
uUs83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
us88
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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usSe6
use8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
us83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
US88
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
us1i1
uS12
uUSs1i3
usia
US15
uS16
us17
uSs19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
us30
us32
us34
US36
US38
us4o0
us42
usaa
US45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
Us50
us51
US52
US53
US55
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
uUS1i1
us12
uUS13
usia
US15
usS16
us17
us19
us20
us22
uSs23
us24
US25
us27
us28
uUs30
uUS32
us34
US36
uUS38
us4o0
us42
usa44a
us45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400

US56
US58
use0
use62
use4
use6
uses8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUs83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
us88
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Us50
us51
US52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
use2
use4
usSe6
use8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
us83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
US88
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
us1i1
us12
usi3
usia
US15
US16
us17
uSs19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
us30
us32
us34
US36
US38
us4o0
us42
usaa
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
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us47
us48
us49
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us50
uss1
uUS52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
us62
use4
use6
uses8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUs83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
us88
US1i1
uUs12
uUS13
usia
US15
US16
us17
us19
us20
us22
us23
us24
USs25
us27
uUSs28
us30
us32
us34
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EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
us1i1
uUS12
uUs13
usia
US15
US16
us17
us19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25

US36
US38
us4o0
us42
usaa
uUs45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
Us50
us51
US52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
use62
use4
UsSe66
use8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUs83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
UsS88
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
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us27
uUSs28
us30
us32
us34
US36
Us38
us4o0
us42
usa4a
us45
us47
us48
us49
Us4964400
us50
us51
uUS52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
us62
use4
us66
use8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUs83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
uUs88
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG

EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
US1i1
uUs12
uUS13
usia
US15
US16
us17
us19
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EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
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EG
EG
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EG
EG
EG
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EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
TH
TH
TH

us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
us30
us32
us34
US36
US38
us4o0
us42
usaa
uUs45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
us50
uUs51
US52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
use62
use4
USe66
use8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUs83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
UsS88
us1i1
uUS12
uUs13
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TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

usia
US15
US16
us17
us19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
uUs28
us30
us32
us34
US36
US38
us4o0
us42
usa4a
us45
us47
us48
us49
US4964400
us50
us51
uUS52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
us62
use4
uS66
use8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUs83
uss4a
US85
US86
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TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
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TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

us87
UsS88
us1i1
us12
USs13
usia
US15
US16
us17
us19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
us28
us30
us32
us34
US36
US38
us4o0
us42
usaa
uUs45
us47
uUs48
us49
US4964400
us50
uUs51
US52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
use62
use4
UsSe66
use8
us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
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TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
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SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN

us79
uUs83
uss4a
US85
US86
us87
uUs88
US1i1
uUs12
US13
usia
US15
US16
us17
us19
us20
us22
us23
us24
US25
us27
uUs28
us30
us32
us34
US36
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us42
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us49
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US58
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us66
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use0
us62
use4
use6
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us70
us72
us74
us76
us77
us79
uUSs83
uss4a
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US86
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SN
SN
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us48
us49
US4964400
us50
us51
uUS52
US53
US55
US56
US58
use0
us62
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us66
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us70
us72
us74
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us77
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us83
uss4a
US85
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